
Week Date Day Time Topic Teacher
1 02.10.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Molecular microbiology prof. MUDr. Pavel Dřevínek, Ph.D.

03.10.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 General virology, diagnostic methods in 

virology

MUDr. Petr Hubáček, Ph.D.

2 09.10.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Viral exanthematous diseases MUDr. Petr Hubáček, Ph.D.

10.10.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Herpesviruses MUDr. Petr Hubáček, Ph.D.

3 16.10.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Protozoa I

CREDIT TEST I

doc. MVDr. Oto Melter, Ph.D.

17.10.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Protozoa II, Trematoda doc. MVDr. Oto Melter, Ph.D.

4 23.10.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Cestoda, Nematoda doc. MVDr. Oto Melter, Ph.D.

24.10.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Intestinal serotypes of E. coli and shigella doc. MVDr. Oto Melter, Ph.D.

5 30.10.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 NO LECTURE
31.10.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 GIT infections doc. MVDr. Oto Melter, Ph.D.

6 06.11.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Respiratory tract infections doc. MVDr. Oto Melter, Ph.D.

07.11.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Respiratory viruses MUDr. Petr Hubáček, Ph.D.

7 13.11.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Arboviruses; haemorrhagic fevers

CREDIT TEST II

MUDr. Petr Hubáček, Ph.D.

14.11.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Neuroinfections prof. MUDr. Pavel Dřevínek, Ph.D.

8 20.11.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Bloodstream infections (BSI) prof. MUDr. Pavel Dřevínek, Ph.D.

21.11.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Introduction to HAI, Catheter Infection; 

Surgical Site Infections; Hospital-Aquired & 

Ventilator-Associated Pneumonia

Prof. RNDr. Alexandr Nemec, Ph.D. et Ph.D.

9 27.11.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Clostridioides difficile infections (CDI) Mgr. Marcela Krůtová, Ph.D.

28.11.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Urinary tract infections (UTI) MUDr. Jakub Hurych
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10 04.12.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Multi-drug resistant bacteria & reserve 

antibiotics

Mgr. Jan Tkadlec, Ph.D.

05.12.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Sexually transmitted infections (STI)  doc. MVDr. Oto Melter, Ph.D.

11 11.12.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 Bone and joint infections

CREDIT TEST III

MUDr. Anežka Gryndlerová

12.12.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05

Soft tissue infections

MUDr. Anežka Gryndlerová

12 18.12.2023 Monday 9:50-11:30 HIV & hepatitis viruses MUDr. Petr Hubáček, Ph.D.

19.12.2023 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Sequencing techniques in microbiology. 

Human microbiome, physiological 

microbiota.

MUDr. Jakub Hurych

13 02.01.2024 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Infections in pregnancy and newborns MUDr. Petr Hubáček, Ph.D.

14 08.01.2024 Monday 9:50-11:30 Vaccination from a microbiology 

perspective

prof. MUDr. Pavel Dřevínek, Ph.D.

09.01.2024 Tuesday 14:25-16:05 Panel discussion: ask us anything All teachers


